

RCA DJ 2/26  
ALI AHMED Vs. MAQSOOD ALI

13.04.2026

Present: Sh. R.A. Khan, Ld. counsel for appellant.  
None for respondent.

The undersigned has been nominated for conducting the interview for panel of Advocates for DLSA, North East, KKD Courts.

List on 24.04.2026.

AASHISH GUPTA  
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI  
13.04.2026