

RCA DJ 2/26
ALI AHMED Vs. MAQSOOD ALI

25.04.2026

Present: Ld. Counsel for appellant.
Mr. Shahid Ahmed and Ms. Shabnam, Ld. Counsel for
respondent with respondent.

Be put up for orders at 4:00 PM.

Aashish Gupta
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
25.04.2026

Present: None.

Judgment is under dictation.

List on 28.04.2026.

Aashish Gupta
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
25.04.2026